North Liberty
Planning
Commission
Meeting Information
Tuesday, November 1, 2016
6:30 PM
City Council Chambers
If you would like additional information, larger-scale

PROJECT:
TYPE:
 ORDERING EXAMPLE: PT-ML760-CA-136L45T5-MDH05-HSS-FHD / UBKT
ML760
MOUNTING
CONFIGURATION SERIES LENS NO. OF LEDS COLOR TEMP K DISTRIBUTION TYPE DRIVER CONTROLS HOUSE SIDE
SHIELD
DUAL FUSE
&  HOLDER COLOR
PT
Large
Post
Top
CA 68L1 35(00) K T2 MDL03 O P T I O N S UBKT UBK
SV1* 84L1 45(00) K T3 MDL05 R HSS FHD UBT UB
SV2** 104L1 62(00) K T3R MDH03 R1 ULBT ULB
120L2 T4 MDH05 PEC USLT USL
136L T5 UWHT UWH
BLOC OPTICS UCHS
68BL1 T3RBL
104BL1 T4BL
120BL
     PT = Post Top     1 Only available with MD_03 driver     2 Only available with MD_05 driver
Product Specs
Optical
-  IP66 rated optic module with BUG rating of U-1.
- Utilizes high output, high brightness LEDs.
-  Operates at -40°C (-40°F) to +50°C
(122°F) ambient air temperature range.
-  Minimum CRI of 70, CCT 3500, 4500, and
6200K. Call factory for custom CCT.
-  LM-79 and LM-80 tests in accordance
with IESNA standards.
-  Lumen depreciation rating L70 > 200,000
hrs. Projected per TM-21 guideline and
based on 525mA drive current.
- RoHS Compliant.
-  Back Light Optical Control (BLOC): T3RBL,
T4BL.
Electrical
-  120-277 volt standard and 347-480 volt
option available.
- Minimum drivers power factor: >0.9.
-  Electrical surge protection in accordance
  with IEEE/ANSI C62.41.2 guidelines (10kV).
- UL or ETL listed in U.S. and Canada.
Mechanical
- Rugged die-cast aluminum housing.
-  AAD™ “Advanced Air-flow Dynamics”
maximizes heat sink expulsion.
-  Advanced self cleaning flow through
design.
-  Low profile Aero-dynamic design with
integrated heat sink for optimum thermal
management.
-  Tool-less driver access and removeable
driver assembly.
Controls
-  Supplied with dimmable driver
(0-10 volts).
-  Optional Roto-lock receptacle only R with
cast decorative light shield cover.
-  Optional Roto-lock receptacle with
photocell R1and cast decorative light
shield cover.
-  Optional electronic button photocell:
PEC (120-277V).
Finish
-  Durable, color retentive powder coat finish.